
5 and Under Male White
GOLD TCO NORBERT NUSZER

6-7 Male White
GOLD MJ5 GIRI SHANKARAN NARESH KUMAR
SILVER ADAM RODRIGUEZ
BRONZE MT2 ALEX REINA

6-7 Female Yellow/Orange
GOLD MT4 ISABELLA MAIDA
SILVER FM1 BRENNA THIBODAUX

6-7 Male Yellow/Orange 51.0 lbs & Under
GOLD MW1 ELIJAH LINDSEY
SILVER MW HASAN HAMMOUD

6-7 Male Yellow/Orange Over 51.0 lbs
GOLD ITC LUCAS SANCHEZ
SILVER WKT MATTHEW DIAZ
BRONZE XL2 DANIEL ROSE

6-7 Female Green
GOLD OT3 SARAH SMITH

6-7 Male Green
GOLD LUCIANO VIGILANTE
SILVER WKT KEVIN SALAZAR
BRONZE COOPER SHELBY

8-9 Female White
GOLD MT4 JORDYN VARNEY

8-9 Female Yellow/Orange
GOLD MTK AUBREY KYMER
SILVER MT1 JIWOO YANG
BRONZE NTK ROSALYN RIVERA

8-9 Male Yellow/Orange 58.0 lbs & Under
GOLD OTF RAMSES ARROYO PEREZ
SILVER TY THOMAS
BRONZE MT4 ALFREDO TIRADO

8-9 Male Yellow/Orange Over 58.0 lbs
GOLD SEBASTIAN MERCILIEN
SILVER RLM ASHER ISMAIL

8-9 Female Green
GOLD MTP EASTON FRASCATORE
SILVER MT2 ALANA REINA
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BRONZE UPT LILLIAN GHISHAN

8-9 Male Green 56.0 lbs & Under
GOLD NTK DONOVAN EGAN
SILVER ITC NOAH URRA

8-9 Male Green Over 56.0 lbs
GOLD MT1 TRAVIS LONG
SILVER NYT MAVRICK ANDERSON
BRONZE XL2 ROBERT THOMPSON

8-9 Female Blue/Purple
GOLD MT9 HANNAH HAN
SILVER FA TRINITY SMITH
BRONZE FKA SHAYNA BLAKESKEY

8-9 Male Blue/Purple
GOLD MT1 BRONSON LEE
SILVER FA MAXWELL ARCICOVICH
BRONZE IT3 CONNOR COTHRAN

8-9 Female Red/Brown
GOLD NTK ELLIE THORNTON

8-9 Male Red/Brown
GOLD IT2 TUCKER BROWN
SILVER FM1 WESTON THIBODAUX

10-11 Female Yellow/Orange
GOLD TCF ABIGAIL MANDEVILLE
SILVER MTK ADALEE MCKIM
BRONZE OC2 ZOEY ELIA

10-11 Male Yellow/Orange
GOLD MTP DAMONII WOODS
SILVER OC2 KARSYNE THABUTEAU
BRONZE TMA BENTLEY SOUSA

10-11 Female Green
GOLD ONG JAYCIE STAR GURA
SILVER PPT ALBA LI
BRONZE MP1 ISABELLA GARRIDO

10-11 Male Green 80.2 lbs & Under
GOLD ET JACKSON GUINN
SILVER FT2 MARK LOPES
BRONZE MTK GEORGIOS ALBARELLA

10-11 Male Green Over 80.2 lbs
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GOLD PPT DEVONTE PARNELL
SILVER MT4 EVAN HINES
BRONZE NTK OLIVER EGAN

10-11 Female Blue/Purple
GOLD TPT ZOEY JOST
SILVER TCO CRISTINA NUSZER
BRONZE XL2 KEIRA THOMPSON

10-11 Male Blue/Purple
GOLD MT8 JACKSON GRAY
SILVER NA1 ADDISON MCKIM
BRONZE NY1 ISAAC BAUTISTA

10-11 Female Red/Brown
GOLD FA NOEMI TOCHIHUITL
SILVER MT4 ROWAN KAMINSKY
BRONZE UT7 PRAMIKA THAMMISETTY

10-11 Male Red/Brown
GOLD ITC KALEB HOLMES

10-11 Female Black 1st
GOLD MT4 AVA MUTO

10-11 Male Black 1st
GOLD FM1 WILLIAM CAMPBELL
SILVER FM1 JACOB SCOTT

12 Male Red/Brown
GOLD TMA JAYDEN DERTES
SILVER FT WYATT BELASCHKY

12-13 Female Yellow/Orange
GOLD MF ZOE DOWNS

12-13 Male Yellow/Orange 109.0 lbs & Under
GOLD MT1 ZACHARY LEVE
SILVER LEONARDO ANGARITA RODRIGUEZ
BRONZE NTK ABNER TAYLOR

12-13 Male Yellow/Orange Over 109.0 lbs
GOLD OTF GIOVANNI GUADALUPE ARROYO PEREZ
SILVER OC2 GIOVANNY GODINEZ
BRONZE FM1 JACOB DAVIS

12-13 Female Green
GOLD TCF ADDISON SEQUEIRA
SILVER MT4 SADIE GIARGENTE
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BRONZE TM3 ELLA ANDRE

12-13 Male Green
GOLD MW4 DIEGO VISQUEL
SILVER NTK GABRIEL EGAN

12-13 Female Blue/Purple
GOLD TPT IZZY JOST

12-13 Female Red/Brown
GOLD MTP MILAN ABBASSI
SILVER OC2 ALEXIS CERNY
BRONZE FA KAITLYNN SHIELDS

13 Male Red/Brown
GOLD TT1 LIAM WETHERALD
SILVER FA BRAYLON MCCRACKEN
BRONZE FAU JOSHUA HOTALING

12-13 Female Black 1st
GOLD FA KATELYN JONES
SILVER WK2 ISABELLA HENLEY

12-13 Male Black 1st
GOLD MT1 AARON LEE
SILVER TK2 MASON CHAN
BRONZE MT4 ETHAN GLINSBOECKEL

12-13 Male Black 2nd
GOLD MT1 JACOB CUESTA
SILVER MT4 AIDEN PERRI

14-15 Male Yellow/Orange
GOLD MTP DEANGELO WOODS

14-15 Male Green
GOLD ET2 ADOM KINKEAD

14-15 Female Red/Brown
GOLD FM3 ABIGAIL JENNINGS
SILVER TCF KARIS EADDY

14-15 Male Red/Brown
GOLD OC2 ISAAC RAMIREZ
SILVER DREW MIZE

14-15 Female Black 1st
GOLD NY1 LAYNA KIRK
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14-15 Male Black 1st
GOLD WK2 ISHAAN RIGGS
SILVER TCF BRUNO COLLINS

14-15 Male Black 2nd
GOLD MA2 LUKE DUROCHER
SILVER MT4 ZACHARY TAYLOR
BRONZE JESUS CONTRERAS

16-17 Female White
GOLD MT2 ANNELSY MARTE

16-17 Female Green
GOLD TTA JOLIET JANIAK

16-17 Female Blue/Purple
GOLD MT4 RAYHANNA LEMBKE

16-17 Female Red/Brown
GOLD MT8 KATELYN RAMJATTAN
SILVER TL AERIAL STONIS
BRONZE TCF ARIA EADDY

16-17 Male Red/Brown
GOLD MT8 SAYLUR MARCUM

16-17 Male Black 1st
GOLD XL2 DANILO RUIZ

16-17 Female Black 2nd
GOLD OT1 ANA ARENAS
SILVER MT4 SAVANNAH PERRI

16-17 Male Black 3rd
GOLD RYLIE WALLING

18-29 Female Yellow/Orange
GOLD KIERSTEN TAYLOR

18-29 Female Green
GOLD MT2 JANDALEE MARTE

18-29 Female Blue/Purple
GOLD OTO SHANNON MASDEN
SILVER TCU STECIA STEELE

18-29 Male Blue/Purple
GOLD UTC CHRISTIAN WALK
SILVER TM4 AMIER AZIZ
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18-29 Male Red/Brown
GOLD MAT TASEAN BAKER

18-29 Female Black 1st
GOLD NYT MADISON BRICE
SILVER NYT MISTI BRICE

18-29 Male Black 1st
GOLD UT4 ERICSON LEHMANN
SILVER ITC JOSHUA WAIBEL

18-29 Female Black 2nd
GOLD MT1 FAITH WALTON
SILVER MT4 BIANKA LEMOS
BRONZE TCU ELIZABETH AGRANOVSKY

18-29 Male Black 2nd
GOLD UT3 THEODORE CORINIS
SILVER OTA DARYAN TARTIBI

18-29 Female Black 3rd
GOLD UTC OLIVIA MCMASTER

18-29 Male Black 3rd
GOLD TCF ADRIAN MELGAR

18-29 Female Black 4th
GOLD WKO PRISCILLA CLEMMENSEN

30-39 Male Blue/Purple
GOLD NTK JEFF THORNTON
SILVER FT2 ANTHONY KOURMOULAKIS

30-39 Female Red/Brown
GOLD OTS BRANDY BERMUDEZ

30-39 Male Red/Brown
GOLD TK2 MICHAEL DEFELICE

30-39 Female Black 1st
GOLD COURTENEY YOUNG
SILVER MT2 LYNNETTE REINA
BRONZE UST LARISSA LAYLAND

30-39 Male Black 1st
GOLD UT4 CARLOS VILLANUEVA
SILVER MT2 MICHAEL MUSTO
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30-39 Male Black 2nd
GOLD MT2 ADITYA RAO
SILVER ITC QUASEY HART

30-39 Female Black 3rd
GOLD TCF JAMIE COSTELLO

30-39 Male Black 4th
GOLD NATHAN HAYES

40-49 Female Green
GOLD TPT CASEY JOST

40-49 Female Red/Brown
GOLD OT6 MELISSA O’MEARA

40-49 Male Red/Brown
GOLD MT2 IVAN REINA

40-49 Male Black 1st
GOLD OT6 TIMOTHY O’MEARA

40-49 Male Black 4th
GOLD OT3 GEORGE JR ARSENAL
SILVER OC2 FRANCISCO DOLZ

50 and Over Female Green
GOLD N/3 JOHANNA GLINSBOECKEL
SILVER MT4 THERESA MICHELLE WALKER

50 and Over Female Blue/Purple
GOLD SOM LAURA GINDER

50 and Over Male Blue/Purple
GOLD TCF KEVIN COLLINS

50 and Over Female Black 1st
GOLD FL LAURA MUTO
SILVER MTC STACEY GARCIA
BRONZE LTC MARYANN WALKER

50 and Over Female Black 2nd
GOLD ITC RUTH RIORDAN
SILVER MT2 VATSALA SASTRY
BRONZE FM3 JOYCE WALLING

50 and Over Female Black 3rd
GOLD STEPHANIE MONAGAN
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50 and Over Female Black 4th
GOLD FM1 DIONEILA VALDERRAMA

Results Summary Forms
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Male All 1.0 lbs & Under
GOLD HAMMOUND FAMILY
SILVER YOUNG FAMILY
BRONZE WALLING FAMILY

Results Summary Fam Open
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10-11 Male All
GOLD EVAN SCOTT1

14-17 Female All
GOLD KATHRYN BAXTER

18 and Over Female All
GOLD AFA REBECCA ALKUBAISI

18 and Over Male All
GOLD SOM DEVEN DZEJAK

Results Summary Warrior Forms
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6 Male Green
GOLD COOPER SHELBY
SILVER WKT KEVIN SALAZAR
BRONZE UPT NATHAN GHISHAN

6-7 Male White
GOLD MJ5 GIRI SHANKARAN NARESH KUMAR
SILVER MT2 ALEX REINA

6-7 Female Yellow/Orange
GOLD EMA EMILY ARAUZ
SILVER BM1 SOFIA FRABASILE
BRONZE MT4 ISABELLA MAIDA

6-7 Male Yellow/Orange
GOLD CT KARSTEN BRESETT
SILVER BM1 COOPER CHRISTENSEN
BRONZE MW HASAN HAMMOUD

7 Male Green
GOLD BM1 BRAXTON HIGGINS
SILVER LUCIANO VIGILANTE
BRONZE MT NICOLAS GOMEZ

8 Male Yellow/Orange
GOLD TY THOMAS
SILVER BM1 FISHER GUTHRIE
BRONZE BM1 LUCAS ROMERO

8-9 Female White
GOLD MT4 JORDYN VARNEY

8-9 Female Yellow/Orange
GOLD MTK AUBREY KYMER
SILVER MT1 JIWOO YANG
BRONZE MT2 CAMILA PEREZ

9 Male Yellow/Orange
GOLD WK2 ANTHONY FLORES
SILVER MA2 AIDEN WHITEMAN
BRONZE EMA ISAIAH ARAUZ

8-9 Female Green
GOLD MT2 ALANA REINA
SILVER MTP EASTON FRASCATORE
BRONZE UPT LILLIAN GHISHAN

8-9 Male Green
GOLD MT1 TRAVIS LONG
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SILVER NYT MAVRICK ANDERSON
BRONZE TM3 HOLLACE HYATT

8-9 Female Blue/Purple
GOLD TTA CORA BEST
SILVER MT9 HANNAH HAN

8-9 Male Blue/Purple
GOLD MT1 BRONSON LEE
SILVER IT3 CONNOR COTHRAN
BRONZE TM4 MASON LAFARGA

8-9 Female Red/Brown
GOLD NTK ELLIE THORNTON

10-11 Male White
GOLD MASON EVERRITT

10-11 Female Yellow/Orange
GOLD MTK ADALEE MCKIM

10-11 Male Yellow/Orange 65.0 lbs & Under
GOLD CM4 AARAV SHETTY
SILVER TMA BENTLEY SOUSA

10-11 Male Yellow/Orange Over 65.0 lbs
GOLD OMAR ISAACCURA

10-11 Female Green
GOLD MP1 ISABELLA GARRIDO

10-11 Male Green 86.5 lbs & Under
GOLD MT4 JACKSON MAIDA
SILVER NTK OLIVER EGAN

10-11 Male Blue/Purple
GOLD BM1 MADDOX LEHASKY
SILVER NY1 ISAAC BAUTISTA
BRONZE TMA JOSHUA ACUNA-PLACENCIA

10-11 Female Red/Brown
GOLD UT7 PRAMIKA THAMMISETTY

10-11 Male Red/Brown
GOLD TK2 DOMINICK KIRK

10-11 Male Black
GOLD UT5 RYAN MCARTHUR
SILVER FM1 WILLIAM CAMPBELL
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BRONZE FM1 JACOB SCOTT

12-13 Female Yellow/Orange
GOLD MF ZOE DOWNS

12-13 Male Yellow/Orange
GOLD MT1 ZACHARY LEVE
SILVER NTK ABNER TAYLOR

12-13 Female Green
GOLD TM3 ELLA ANDRE

12-13 Male Green
GOLD MW4 DIEGO VISQUEL
SILVER NTK GABRIEL EGAN

12-13 Male Blue/Purple 111.7 lbs & Under
GOLD TMA ALEXANDER ACUNA-PLACENCIA

12-13 Male Blue/Purple Over 111.7 lbs
GOLD BM1 JORGE DELGADO

12-13 Female Red/Brown
GOLD EM5 SABRINA DEMERITT

12-13 Male Red/Brown
GOLD TMA JAYDEN DERTES
SILVER FT WYATT BELASCHKY

12-13 Female Black
GOLD WK2 ISABELLA HENLEY

12-13 Male Black
GOLD MT1 AARON LEE
SILVER MT1 JACOB CUESTA
BRONZE NTK JAXON THORNTON

14-15 Male Yellow/Orange
GOLD SOM XANDER MARINACCIO
SILVER MTP DEANGELO WOODS

14-15 Male Blue/Purple
GOLD TMA ADRIAN SANTOS
SILVER TT JACK THORNHILL

14-15 Male Red/Brown
GOLD DREW MIZE

14-15 Female Black
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GOLD NY1 LAYNA KIRK

14-15 Male Black
GOLD MA2 LUKE DUROCHER
SILVER WK2 ISHAAN RIGGS

16-17 Female White
GOLD MT2 ANNELSY MARTE

16-17 Female Green
GOLD TTA JOLIET JANIAK

16-17 Male Green
GOLD JEANCEL LLANES

16-17 Female Red/Brown
GOLD SOM BROOK MARGESON

16-17 Male Red/Brown
GOLD TM3 SAWYER SEGO

18-29 Female Green
GOLD MT2 JANDALEE MARTE

18-29 Female Blue/Purple
GOLD TCU ISABELLA MARCON

18-29 Male Red/Brown
GOLD LUIS JOSE MIRELES ALCANTARA

18-29 Female Black 180.0 lbs & Under
GOLD NYT MADISON BRICE
SILVER NYT MISTI BRICE
BRONZE ITC VICTORIA KLEIN

18-29 Female Black Over 180.0 lbs
GOLD WKO PRISCILLA CLEMMENSEN

18-29 Male Black
GOLD UT4 ERICSON LEHMANN
SILVER TCU WILLIAM BRESKA

30-39 Male Blue/Purple
GOLD FT2 ANTHONY KOURMOULAKIS
SILVER NTK JEFF THORNTON

30-39 Male Red/Brown
GOLD TK2 MICHAEL DEFELICE
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30-39 Female Black 176.0 lbs & Under
GOLD WKT YOJAIRA DIAZ

30-39 Female Black Over 176.0 lbs
GOLD UST LARISSA LAYLAND

30-39 Male Black 165.0 lbs & Under
GOLD MT2 MICHAEL MUSTO

30-39 Male Black 165.1 - 230.4 lbs
GOLD ITC QUASEY HART

30-39 Male Black Over 230.4 lbs
GOLD UT4 CARLOS VILLANUEVA

50 and Over Female Black 1.0 lbs & Under
GOLD STEPHANIE MONAGAN

50 and Over Female Black Over 1.0 lbs
GOLD FM1 DIONEILA VALDERRAMA
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10-11 Male All
GOLD EVAN SCOTT1

18 and Over Female All
GOLD AFA REBECCA ALKUBAISI

18 and Over Male All
GOLD SOM DEVEN DZEJAK

Results Summary Warrior Breaking
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18-70 Female Black 1st
GOLD FM1 DIONEILA VALDERRAMA
SILVER UST LARISSA LAYLAND

18-70 Male Black 1st 142.0 lbs & Under
GOLD UT4 CARLOS VILLANUEVA
SILVER TCU MIKHIL GOTMARE

18-70 Male Black 1st 142.1 - 220.0 lbs
GOLD ITC JOSHUA WAIBEL
SILVER OT3 GEORGE JR ARSENAL

Results Summary Breaking Power
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5 and Under Male White
GOLD TCO NORBERT NUSZER

6-7 Male White
GOLD MJ5 GIRI SHANKARAN NARESH KUMAR
SILVER ADAM RODRIGUEZ
BRONZE TCF MATTHEW MANDEVILLE
BRONZE ADAM RODRIGUEZ

6-7 Female Yellow/Orange
GOLD EMA EMILY ARAUZ
SILVER OT3 SARAH SMITH
BRONZE MT4 ISABELLA MAIDA
BRONZE BM1 SOFIA FRABASILE

6-7 Male Yellow/Orange 50.0 lbs & Under
GOLD MW HASAN HAMMOUD
SILVER MW1 ELIJAH LINDSEY
BRONZE BM1 COOPER CHRISTENSEN
BRONZE TCO NORBERT NUSZER

6-7 Male Yellow/Orange 50.1 - 55.2 lbs
GOLD XL2 DANIEL ROSE
SILVER TM4 ANTHONY GARRIDO
BRONZE N/3 KYLE CLARSKON
BRONZE TM4 ANTHONY GARRIDO

6-7 Male Yellow/Orange Over 55.2 lbs
GOLD WKT MATTHEW DIAZ
SILVER ITC LUCAS SANCHEZ
BRONZE CT KARSTEN BRESETT
BRONZE ITC LUCAS SANCHEZ

6-7 Female Green
GOLD OT3 SARAH SMITH

6-7 Male Green
GOLD BM1 BRAXTON HIGGINS
SILVER COOPER SHELBY
BRONZE WKT KEVIN SALAZAR
BRONZE COOPER SHELBY

8-9 Male White
GOLD EM7 CAMRINE HAYES

8-9 Female Yellow/Orange
GOLD XL2 KEVIESHA MINDLEY
SILVER NTK ROSALYN RIVERA

Results Summary Sparring
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8-9 Male Yellow/Orange 58.0 lbs & Under
GOLD WK2 ANTHONY FLORES
SILVER OTF RAMSES ARROYO PEREZ
BRONZE BM1 FISHER GUTHRIE
BRONZE OTF RAMSES ARROYO PEREZ

8-9 Male Yellow/Orange 58.1 - 63.0 lbs
GOLD RLM ASHER ISMAIL
SILVER BM1 JULIUS ISMAILI
BRONZE BM1 LUCAS ROMERO
BRONZE BM1 JULIUS ISMAILI

8-9 Male Yellow/Orange Over 63.0 lbs
GOLD MA2 AIDEN WHITEMAN
SILVER SEBASTIAN MERCILIEN

8-9 Female Green
GOLD KTA REBECCA WEBB
SILVER MTP EASTON FRASCATORE

8-9 Male Green 56.0 lbs & Under
GOLD ITC NOAH URRA
SILVER NTK DONOVAN EGAN
BRONZE TYSON MACKAY
BRONZE NTK DONOVAN EGAN

8-9 Male Green Over 56.0 lbs
GOLD XL2 ROBERT THOMPSON
SILVER NOLAN CRUZ
BRONZE BRAX AUGUST
BRONZE NOLAN CRUZ

8-9 Female Blue/Purple
GOLD TTA CORA BEST
SILVER FA TRINITY SMITH
BRONZE FKA SHAYNA BLAKESKEY
BRONZE FA TRINITY SMITH

8-9 Male Blue/Purple 64.0 lbs & Under
GOLD CM1 JOSE MANUEL HERRERA
SILVER ELIJAH SANTIANGO-MARRY

8-9 Male Blue/Purple 59.4 lbs & Under
GOLD TM5 EZRA MAHARAJ
SILVER TM4 MASON LAFARGA
BRONZE FA MAXWELL ARCICOVICH
BRONZE TM4 MASON LAFARGA

8-9 Male Blue/Purple Over 64.0 lbs
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GOLD IT3 CONNOR COTHRAN

8-9 Male Blue/Purple Over 76.0 lbs
GOLD TM4 JAYDEN SABINA

8-9 Female Red/Brown
GOLD NTK ELLIE THORNTON

8-9 Male Red/Brown
GOLD PK JOSEPH SHEEHAN

10-11 Male White 56.5 lbs & Under
GOLD MASON EVERRITT

10-11 Male White Over 56.5 lbs
GOLD UTK JOSUE SALOMON

10-11 Female Yellow/Orange
GOLD OC2 ZOEY ELIA
SILVER TCF ABIGAIL MANDEVILLE

10-11 Male Yellow/Orange 51.0 lbs & Under
GOLD CM4 AARAV SHETTY

10-11 Male Yellow/Orange 51.1 - 82.0 lbs
GOLD OC2 KARSYNE THABUTEAU
SILVER OMAR ISAACCURA
BRONZE CM4 AARAV SHETTY
BRONZE BM1 LUIGI AGOIS

10-11 Male Yellow/Orange Over 82.0 lbs
GOLD MTP DAMONII WOODS

10-11 Female Green 78.0 lbs & Under
GOLD KT1 MIA AMBROSIO
SILVER TUF LUCY CAJIGAS
BRONZE KSP MIA MARTÍNEZ
BRONZE TUF LUCY CAJIGAS

10-11 Female Green 78.1 - 84.0 lbs
GOLD KSP ADELEEN MARTINEZ
SILVER ONG JAYCIE STAR GURA
BRONZE PPT ALBA LI
BRONZE KSP MIA MARTÍNEZ

10-11 Female Green Over 84.0 lbs
GOLD MP1 ISABELLA GARRIDO

10-11 Male Green 80.2 lbs & Under
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GOLD TM4 ETHAN GARCIA
SILVER MT4 JACKSON MAIDA
BRONZE FT2 MARK LOPES
BRONZE MT4 JACKSON MAIDA

10-11 Male Green 80.3 - 86.5 lbs
GOLD PKP JOZIAH ROSA
SILVER NTK OLIVER EGAN
BRONZE MT4 EVAN HINES
BRONZE NTK OLIVER EGAN

10-11 Male Green Over 86.5 lbs
GOLD PPT DEVONTE PARNELL

10-11 Male Blue/Purple 73.0 lbs & Under
GOLD TM5 SANTIAGO AZOCAR

10-11 Male Blue/Purple 73.1 - 90.4 lbs
GOLD TM4 LEONARD ROSS

10-11 Male Blue/Purple Over 90.4 lbs
GOLD TM4 RODNEY STEPHEN
SILVER BM1 MADDOX LEHASKY

10-11 Female Red/Brown 55.2 lbs & Under
GOLD EM5 ELIZABETH DEMERITT

10-11 Female Red/Brown Over 55.2 lbs
GOLD FA NOEMI TOCHIHUITL

10-11 Male Red/Brown
GOLD ITC KALEB HOLMES

10-11 Male Black 82.0 lbs & Under
GOLD UT5 RYAN MCARTHUR

10-11 Male Black Over 82.0 lbs
GOLD FM1 JACOB SCOTT

12-13 Female Yellow/Orange
GOLD MF ZOE DOWNS

12-13 Male Yellow/Orange 68.9 lbs & Under
GOLD US1 JOSE SOTO SEQUERA

12-13 Male Yellow/Orange 84.4 lbs & Under
GOLD UTK JACKSON LOINORD

12-13 Male Yellow/Orange Over 84.4 lbs
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GOLD LEONARDO ANGARITA RODRIGUEZ

12-13 Male Yellow/Orange 91.1 - 109.0 lbs
GOLD LT ALTIN BROWN
SILVER NTK ABNER TAYLOR

12-13 Male Yellow/Orange Over 109.0 lbs
GOLD OTF GIOVANNI GUADALUPE ARROYO PEREZ
SILVER OC2 GIOVANNY GODINEZ

12-13 Female Green 79.0 lbs & Under
GOLD MT4 SADIE GIARGENTE
SILVER XLM ISABELLA GATTA

12-13 Female Green Over 79.0 lbs
GOLD KT2 AZUL AMBROSIO

12-13 Male Green 69.0 lbs & Under
GOLD EMA TYLER CACERES

12-13 Male Green Over 69.0 lbs
GOLD NTK GABRIEL EGAN

12-13 Female Blue/Purple
GOLD EMA CASEY RAMOS

12-13 Male Blue/Purple 97.0 lbs & Under
GOLD ADDISON DEJESUS

12-13 Male Blue/Purple 97.1 - 131.0 lbs
GOLD BM1 JORGE DELGADO
SILVER TMA ALEXANDER ACUNA-PLACENCIA

12-13 Male Blue/Purple Over 131.0 lbs
GOLD MW2 FLAVIO NARANJO

12-13 Female Red/Brown 78.0 lbs & Under
GOLD EM5 SABRINA DEMERITT

12-13 Female Red/Brown Over 78.0 lbs
GOLD OC2 ALEXIS CERNY
SILVER FA KAITLYNN SHIELDS
BRONZE MTP MILAN ABBASSI
BRONZE FA KAITLYNN SHIELDS

12-13 Male Red/Brown 87.6 lbs & Under
GOLD FAU JOSHUA HOTALING

12-13 Male Red/Brown Over 87.6 lbs
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GOLD FA BRAYLON MCCRACKEN

12-14 Female Black Over 121.3 lbs (Heavy)
GOLD UBT AVIVA ADAMS

12-14 Male Black 81.6 lbs & Under (Fin)
GOLD UPT HUNTER SCHENCK

12-14 Male Black Over 134.5 lbs (Heavy)
GOLD PPT CHRISTOPHER FOULKES

14-15 Male Yellow/Orange 104.3 lbs & Under
GOLD SOM XANDER MARINACCIO

14-15 Male Yellow/Orange Over 104.3 lbs
GOLD KSP JONNY LIU
SILVER MTP DEANGELO WOODS

14-15 Female Green
GOLD KSP ANGELEEN MARTINEZ

14-15 Male Green
GOLD UTI ANTHONY HERNANDEZ
SILVER ET2 ADOM KINKEAD

14-15 Male Blue/Purple 147.6 lbs & Under
GOLD TT JACK THORNHILL

14-15 Male Red/Brown 75.1 - 100.0 lbs
GOLD CM1 JOSE  EDUARDO HERRERA
SILVER MT1 OSMARK HERNANDEZ

14-15 Male Red/Brown 100.1 - 157.0 lbs
GOLD OC2 ISAAC RAMIREZ

14-15 Male Red/Brown Over 157.0 lbs
GOLD TM4 JUSTIN SABINA

16-17 Male Yellow/Orange
GOLD ETHAN WILARD

16-17 Female Green
GOLD PKP MATTOX PENDER

16-17 Male Green
GOLD TM2 SAKADA MAK

16-17 Male Blue/Purple
GOLD EMA ANTONIO ALSTON
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SILVER XL2 LUCAS PERFETTO

16-17 Female Red/Brown 114.0 lbs & Under
GOLD LAUREN MIZE

16-17 Female Red/Brown Over 114.0 lbs
GOLD TL AERIAL STONIS

15-17 Male Black 121.3 - 138.9 lbs (Light)
GOLD UPT TIANCHENG WEI

18-29 Male Yellow/Orange
GOLD WK7 LUKE SEIGLER

18-29 Female Green
GOLD TCU JULISSA CAPORATA PAZ

18-29 Male Green 136.0 lbs & Under
GOLD LTK JACOB DUELZ

18-29 Male Green Over 136.0 lbs
GOLD JONATHAN GUTIERREZ

18-29 Female Blue/Purple 113.0 lbs & Under
GOLD TCU ISABELLA MARCON

18-29 Female Blue/Purple Over 113.0 lbs
GOLD TCU STECIA STEELE

18-29 Male Blue/Purple
GOLD UTC CHRISTIAN WALK
SILVER TM4 AMIER AZIZ
BRONZE LTK JACOB DUELZ
BRONZE TM4 AMIER AZIZ

18-29 Male Red/Brown Over 165.5 lbs
GOLD N/3 PERRY FRASER JR.

30-39 Male Yellow/Orange
GOLD EMA RAYMUNDO ARAUZ

30-39 Male Blue/Purple
GOLD RICHARD DEJESUS
SILVER FT2 ANTHONY KOURMOULAKIS

30-39 Female Red/Brown
GOLD OTS BRANDY BERMUDEZ

30-39 Female Black

Results Summary Sparring
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GOLD WKT YOJAIRA DIAZ

50 and Over Female Green
GOLD MT4 THERESA MICHELLE WALKER

50 and Over Male Blue/Purple
GOLD TCF KEVIN COLLINS

50 and Over Female Black
GOLD OT3 DEBORAH HEARIN

Results Summary Sparring
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10-11 Female Black
GOLD MT4 AVA MUTO

12-14 Female Black
GOLD CM1 ELIZABETH RIOS

12-14 Male Black
GOLD PPT CHRISTOPHER FOULKES
SILVER MT1 JACOB CUESTA
BRONZE WK2 ISHAAN RIGGS

15-17 Female Black
GOLD OT1 ANA ARENAS

18-30 Female Black
GOLD MT1 FAITH WALTON
SILVER WKO PRISCILLA CLEMMENSEN

18-30 Male Black
GOLD MT8 KRISTIAN RAMLOCHAN
SILVER UOF DANISH HASHIM

41-50 Female Black
GOLD FL LAURA MUTO

41-50 Male Black
GOLD OT3 MICHAEL JOHN BUGARIN
SILVER OC2 FRANCISCO DOLZ
BRONZE WK2 JOEL PEREZ

51-60 Female Black
GOLD MW5 LISA RIVERA

51-60 Male Black
GOLD MT4 ANTHONY PERRI
SILVER MT4 ERIC GLINSBOECKEL

Results Summary WT IND
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10-17 ALL Black
GOLD PPT CHRISTOPHER FOULKES
SILVER OT1 ANA ARENAS
BRONZE MT4 AVA MUTO

18-39 ALL Black
GOLD OT3 MICHAEL JOHN BUGARIN
SILVER MT8 KRISTIAN RAMLOCHAN
BRONZE MT4 ANTHONY PERRI

Results Summary Poomse Champ
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10-14 Female Black
GOLD MT4 AVA MUTO

10-14 Male Black
GOLD MT1 JACOB CUESTA

15-17 Female Black
GOLD MT4 SAVANNAH PERRI

18-30 Female Black
GOLD WKO PRISCILLA CLEMMENSEN

31 and Over Female Black
GOLD PRISCILLA CLEMMENSEN 2
SILVER FM3 JOYCE WALLING

31 and Over Male Black
GOLD MT4 ANTHONY PERRI
SILVER MT4 ERIC GLINSBOECKEL

Results Summary WT Pair
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18-39 Female Black
GOLD UBT REBECCA ADAMS
SILVER WKT YOJAIRA DIAZ
BRONZE JW1 COURTNEY SCHEAR
BRONZE MJ5 AMANDA POMBAR

18-39 Male Black
GOLD FT4 BENJAMIN MACH
SILVER N/3 DARREN OGUN

Results Summary Sparring  Champ
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